
DEPARTMENTAL LISTING  
BY FUNCTIONAL
ACTIVITY AREA

  GENERAL GOVERNMENT

Commissioner's / Manager's Office
Community & Economic Development

Communications
Intergovernmental Relations
Office of Appointed Counsel

Office of Diversity
Office of Traffic Safety

Internal Audit
Finance

Comptroller
Treasurer
Elections
Assessor
Recorder

Clerk
Administrative Services 

Human Resources
Comprehensive Planning 

Business License
Real Property Management

JUDICIAL

Outlying Constable
Urban Constable
District Attorney

District Court
Special Public Defender

Jury Services (District Court)
Grand Jury (District Court)

Las Vegas Justice Court
Henderson Justice Court

North Las Vegas Justice Court
Outlying Justice Courts

Public Defender
Neighborhood Justice Center

PUBLIC SAFETY

Office of the Sheriff
Fire

Volunteer Fire & Ambulance
Public Guardian

Public Administrator
Coroner

Juvenile Justice
   Family Services

PUBLIC WORKS
Public Works

HEALTH
Emergency Room Admittance

Sexual Assault/Emergency Medical Care

WELFARE
Social Service

CULTURE & RECREATION
Parks & Recreation



DEPARTMENT LISTING  
(In alphabetical order)

DEPARTMENT FUNCTIONAL ACTIVITY

Administrative Services General Government
Assessor General Government
Business License General Government
Clerk General Government
Commissioner's Office / Manager's Office General Government
Communications General Government
Community & Economic Development General Government
Comprehensive Planning General Government
Comptroller General Government
Coroner Public Safety
District Attorney Judicial
District Court Judicial
Elections General Government
Emergency Room Admittance Health
Family Services Public Safety
Finance General Government
Fire Public Safety
Grand Jury Judicial
Henderson Justice Court Judicial
Human Resources General Government
Intergovernmental Relations General Government
Internal Audit General Government
Jury Services Judicial
Juvenile Justice Public Safety
Las Vegas Justice Court Judicial
Neighborhood Justice Center Judicial
North Las Vegas Justice Court Judicial
Office of Appointed Counsel General Government
Office of Diversity General Government
Office of the Sheriff Public Safety
Office of Traffic Safety General Government
Outlying Constable Judicial
Outlying Justice Courts Judicial
Parks & Recreation Culture and Recreation
Public Administrator Public Safety
Public Defender Judicial
Public Guardian Public Safety
Public Works Public Works
Real Property Management General Government
Recorder General Government
Sexual Assault/Emergency Medical Care Health
Social Service Welfare
Special Public Defender Judicial
Treasurer General Government
Urban Constable Judicial
Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Public Safety
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